Name
Sara Bernhard
Bea Fohey
David Vogt
Cody Larson
Danyelle Kruse
Mark G. Fohey
Jane Wullner
Kim Kraus
Charlotte Wilke
Cory Drahn
John Clark
Diana Parker
Taylor Fohey
Andy Bernhard
Charlie Bernhard
Don Drahn
Ron Fox
Kam Fohey
Brent Roe
Carter Lightfoot
Nathan Trappe
Lynnette Bond
Ed Parker
Cedrick Drahn
Chauncy Drahn
Loren Lenth
Candace Drahn
Dawn Szabo
Melanie Lenth
Bob Ward
Germaine Hoeger
Carol Johnson
Parker
Connie Ruhser
Julie Vogt
Melva Davis
Jake Wilke
Blake Roe
Hayley Vogt
Cindy Byrns
Harrison Wilke
Jessica Wilke
Shannon Plaht
Bill Roe
Abbie Roe
Bob Ruff
Lechtenberg 2
Diane Kraus
Cael Lightfoot
Zach Steffen
Chaunt'e Ruff
Gretchen Wilke
Bentley Bernhard
Ethan Goltz
Landon Goltz
Sharon Drahn
Jeanette Vogt
Lechtenberg 1
Terry Snyder
Darwin Johnson
Bryar Ruff
Jennifer Ward
Albert Hill
Matt Goltz
Utoni Ruff
Jamie Lightfoot
Chanice Larson
Mollie Ward
Becky Steffans
Lonnie Lightfoot
Jerry Eberharett
Amanda Goltz
Bowen Larson
Mackenzy Ruff
Madelyn Vogt
Harold Vogt
Sheri Ward
Tom Wilke
Missy Trappe
Merrick Bernhard
Heather Hageman

Hometown Total Points
Calmar 80
Monona 79
Farmersburg 68
McGregor 64
Monona 63
Monona 62
Postville 62
Waukon 62
Monona 58
Farmersburg 55
McGregor 55
Monona 53
Monona 52
Calmar 52
Calmar 51
Monona 51
Monona 50
Monona 50
Monona 49
Luana 49
Monona 49
Cedar Falls 48
Monona 48
Farmersburg 47
Farmersburg 47
Luana 47
Farmersburg 46
Clermont 46
Luana 46
Luana 46
Guttenberg 45
Postville 45
Monona 44
Elkader 44
Farmersburg 44
Watseka 44
Monona 44
Monona 43
Farmersburg 43
Postville 43
Monona 43
Monona 42
Monona 42
Monona 42
Luana 41
Garnavillo 41
Calmar 41
Postville 41
Luana 40
Postville 40
Monona 40
Monona 39
Calmar 39
Monona 39
Monona 39
Monona 39
Farmersburg 38
Calmar 38
Monona 38
Postville 38
Monona 37
Cedar Falls 37
Marquette 37
Monona 37
Garnavillo 36
Luana 36
McGregor 36
Waukon 36
Postville 36
Luana 35
Garnavillo 35
Monona 33
McGregor 33
Garnavillo 33
Farmersburg 33
Farmersburg 31
Luana 30
Monona 30
Monona 29
Calmar 28
Farmersburg 19

Champion
Alabama
Connecticut
Connecticut
Purdue
Alabama
Marquette
Kansas
Houston
Creighton
Kansas
Houston
Alabama
lowa
Houston
Texas
Arizona
Kansas
Kansas
Texas
Texas
Houston
UCLA
Purdue
Texas
Texas
Alabama
Purdue
Kansas
Houston
Arizona
Houston
Houston
UCLA
Kansas
Kansas
Arizona
Alabama
Kansas
Kansas
Gonzaga
Alabama
Purdue
Purdue
Kentucky
Kansas
Houston
Houston
Alabama
Purdue
Purdue
Houston
Purdue
Kansas
Baylor
Arizona
Alabama
UCLA
Purdue
Purdue
Houston
Kansas
Gonzaga
Alabama
Alabama
Marquette
Kansas
Houston
Gonzaga
Alabama
Houston
Houston
Purdue
Purdue
lowa State
Alabama
Purdue
Purdue
Purdue
Houston
Purdue
Virginia

Round 1
24
23
19
24
22
25
26
21
21
26
25
20
26
24
25
25
24
24
24
21
21
22
24
23
23
23
22
24
22
24
23
23
24
24
22
19
22
23
19
23
25
24
18
22
19
23
23
23
22
20
18
21
25
19
19
23
24
20
20
22
23
21
21
23
20
20
20
20
16
17
21
17
19
21
23
19
18
16
13
20
15

Round 2
11
7
7
12
11
9
10
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Regional Semi
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Regional Final
1
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Nat. Semifinal

Nat. Final
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